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311 732 FYBBA(SEM-2) 5472 5521 50

001 734 FYBBA(SEM-2) 5522 5571 50

002 735 FYBBA(SEM-2) 5572 5621 50

003 736 FYBBA(SEM-2) 5622 5671 50

004 737 FYBBA(SEM-2) 5672 5714 43

005 738 FYBBA(SEM-2) 5715 5764 50

007 739 FYBBA(SEM-2) 5765 5809 45

202 740 FYBBA(SEM-2) 5810 5849 40

203 741 FYBBA(SEM-2) 5850 5887 38

215 742 FYBBA(SEM-2) 5888 5927 40

218 743 FYBBA(SEM-2) 5928 5967 40

405 744 FYBBA(SEM-2) 5968 6017 50

406 745 FYBBA(SEM-2) 6018 6036 19

8446 8446 1

8456 8463 8

501 746 SYBCOM NON-NEP (SEM-3) 31122 31171 50

502 747 SYBCOM NON-NEP (SEM-3) 31172 31217 46

University Exam Seating Arrangement of 

FYBBA(Sem-2) 15-04-2025

(2:30PM to 3:30PM)

SYBCOM(Sem-3)15-04-2025 to 25-04-2025

(2:30PM to 4:30PM) 

SYBBA(Sem-3)15-04-2025 to 22-04-2025
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University Exam Seating Arrangement of 

FYBBA(Sem-2) 15-04-2025

(2:30PM to 3:30PM)

SYBCOM(Sem-3)15-04-2025 to 25-04-2025

(2:30PM to 4:30PM) 

SYBBA(Sem-3)15-04-2025 to 22-04-2025

31480 31480 1

31484 31484 1

503 748 SYBBA NON-NEP(SEM-3) 290 309 20

504 749 SYBBA NEP(SEM-3) 1657 1706 50

504 - New 750 SYBBA NEP(SEM-3) 1707 1729 23

1966 1966 1

505 751 SYBCOM NEP (SEM - 3) 5474 5523 50

506 752 SYBCOM NEP (SEM - 3) 5524 5563 40

508 753 SYBCOM NEP (SEM - 3) 5564 5613 50

509 754 SYBCOM NEP (SEM - 3) 5614 5653 40

510 755 SYBCOM NEP (SEM - 3) 5654 5703 50

551 756 SYBCOM NEP (SEM - 3) 5704 5745 42

552 757 SYBCOM NEP (SEM - 3) 5746 5795 50

553 758 SYBCOM NEP (SEM - 3) 5796 5837 42

401 759 SYBCOM NEP (SEM - 3) 5838 5867 30


